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The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry

2016 Data
Iowa

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

5,424
7,060

10,382
709

4,325
14,192

$271,554,300
$424,635,900
$454,873,900
$35,859,700

$340,434,000
$297,106,200

$2,901,727,900
$3,525,128,700
$3,117,487,200

$415,737,600
$951,805,100
$906,386,400

Total 42,092 $1,824,464,000 $11,818,272,900

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

34,200
6,905

582
2,139
3,187

798
5,968
1,342
2,568

535
0

$2,045,313,200
$383,139,200
$33,372,300

$120,758,800
$242,971,600
$22,950,400

$366,849,600
$23,992,500

$199,784,600
$40,483,400

$0

$10,770,731,900
$768,992,400
$100,204,900
$513,344,800

$2,550,738,900
$59,669,600

$1,284,304,100
$77,661,500

$565,957,800
$95,398,700

$0
Total 58,282 $3,481,474,900 $16,798,869,000

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

934
16,168

467
4,629
1,546
5,546
1,979
5,991
1,110

434
560

$34,246,800
$756,047,500
$26,560,600

$234,793,100
$110,011,200
$168,591,300
$133,123,800
$116,233,000
$85,781,100
$31,179,800
$7,326,700

$267,041,800
$1,426,874,500

$82,425,900
$1,600,195,700

$849,485,200
$389,843,800
$651,965,200
$366,581,300
$244,589,300
$93,206,800
$18,176,300

Total 39,397 $1,705,009,000 $5,997,328,600

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 139,771 $7,010,947,900 $34,614,470,500

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $1,701,808,500
State Taxes $970,214,800 $28,298,900
Total Taxes $2,672,023,300 $28,298,900


