The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Iowa



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	5,424	\$271,554,300	\$2,901,727,900
Meat	7,060	\$424,635,900	\$3,525,128,700
Poultry	10,382	\$454,873,900	\$3,117,487,200
Hides, Skins and Offal	709	\$35,859,700	\$415,737,600
Wholesaling and Distribution	4,325	\$340,434,000	\$951,805,100
Retail Sales	14,192	\$297,106,200	\$906,386,400
Total	42,092	\$1,824,464,000	\$11,818,272,900

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	34,200	\$2,045,313,200	\$10,770,731,900
Business and Personal Services	6,905	\$383,139,200	\$768,992,400
Construction	582	\$33,372,300	\$100,204,900
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	2,139	\$120,758,800	\$513,344,800
Manufacturing	3,187	\$242,971,600	\$2,550,738,900
Retail	798	\$22,950,400	\$59,669,600
Transportation & Communication	5,968	\$366,849,600	\$1,284,304,100
Travel and Entertainment	1,342	\$23,992,500	\$77,661,500
Wholesale	2,568	\$199,784,600	\$565,957,800
Government	535	\$40,483,400	\$95,398,700
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	58,282	\$3,481,474,900	\$16,798,869,000

Induced Economic Impact			
_	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	934	\$34,246,800	\$267,041,800
Business and Personal Services	16,168	\$756,047,500	\$1,426,874,500
Construction	467	\$26,560,600	\$82,425,900
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	4,629	\$234,793,100	\$1,600,195,700
Manufacturing	1,546	\$110,011,200	\$849,485,200
Retail	5,546	\$168,591,300	\$389,843,800
Transportation & Communication	1,979	\$133,123,800	\$651,965,200
Travel and Entertainment	5,991	\$116,233,000	\$366,581,300
Wholesale	1,110	\$85,781,100	\$244,589,300
Government	434	\$31,179,800	\$93,206,800
Other	560	\$7,326,700	\$18,176,300
Total	39,397	\$1,705,009,000	\$5,997,328,600

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	139,771	\$7,010,947,900	\$34,614,470,500

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$1,701,808,500	
State Taxes	\$970,214,800	\$28,298,900
Total Taxes	\$2,672,023,300	\$28,298,900

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016